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Women / All Levels / All Ages
Session: 9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Schubert9351
Harris Chalkettes

8.625 9.000 9.0009.050 35.675
3 9T 11T 5 1 

1 

Charlotte Eckert9303
Harris Chalkettes

8.325 9.175 8.9259.225 35.650
10T 2T 3 10T 2 

2 

Anna Mueller9306
International

8.250 9.100 9.0259.100 35.475
12 5T 6 4 3 

3 

Bella Fishman9350
Harris Chalkettes

8.350 9.000 8.9759.125 35.450
9 9T 4T 6T 4 

4 

Macyn Eubanks9353
Harris Chalkettes

8.600 8.900 8.4759.325 35.300
4T 13T 1T 33T 5 

5 

Kayla Farley9328
Harris Chalkettes

8.400 9.175 8.8258.825 35.225
7T 2T 21T 18T 6T

6T

Riley O'Donnell9346
Harris Chalkettes

8.725 8.775 8.6759.050 35.225
1 24 11T 26 6T

6T

Colette Stokas9332
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 8.800 9.0509.325 35.175
22T 21T 1T 3 8T

8T

Priscilla Pazo9338
Harris Chalkettes

8.325 9.100 8.9258.825 35.175
10T 5T 21T 10T 8T

8T

Evelyn Hee9327
Harris Chalkettes

8.000 9.100 8.9259.075 35.100
22T 5T 7* 10T 10T

10T

Cailin Mullen9337
Harris Chalkettes

8.600 8.900 8.5259.075 35.100
4T 13T 7* 29T 10T

10T

Ella Craver9301
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 8.950 8.8008.900 34.800
14T 11T 16T 20T 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Jennings9326
Harris Chalkettes

7.850 9.150 9.1008.675 34.775
24T 4 25 1T 13 

13 

Della Neese9308
Harris Chalkettes

8.400 8.950 8.4508.900 34.700
7T 11T 16T 35 14 

14 

Catherine Lassiter9334
Harris Chalkettes

8.600 8.600 9.1008.375 34.675
4T 26T 34 1T 15 

15 

Sophie Hunniford9341
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 9.050 8.3009.075 34.575
14T 8 7T 36T 16 

16 

Emily Boland9340
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.800 8.5009.125 34.525
17T 21T 4T 32 17 

17 

Wren Whitby9325
Harris Chalkettes

8.150 9.300 8.6508.300 34.400
14T 1 37 27 18 

18 

Blythe Phillips9307
Harris Chalkettes

7.850 8.850 8.8508.775 34.325
24T 18T 23 17 19T

19T

Mia Daly9339
Harris Chalkettes

8.175 8.800 8.7508.600 34.325
13 21T 27T 22T 19T

19T

Katharina Rissmann9349
Harris Chalkettes

8.650 8.350 8.9508.325 34.275
2 35T 36 8T 21T

21T

Sadie Presson9336
Harris Chalkettes

7.700 8.825 8.8258.925 34.275
30T 20 15 18T 21T

21T

Anna Katherine Bivens9304
Harris Chalkettes

8.025 8.500 8.9508.650 34.125
21 33T 26 8T 23T

23T

Chloe Tatum9347
Harris Chalkettes

8.100 8.700 8.8008.525 34.125
17T 25 29T 20T 23T

23T
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Cecilia Rhodes9331
Harris Chalkettes

7.250 8.900 8.8759.075 34.100
36 13T 7T 15T 25 

25 

Madison Ellis9322
Harris Chalkettes

7.450 8.525 8.9009.000 33.875
34 30T 13T 13T 26 

26 

Whitney Smith9348
Harris Chalkettes

7.700 8.600 8.7508.700 33.750
30T 26T 24 22T 27 

27 

Grace Sullivan9321
Harris Chalkettes

8.075 8.150 8.9008.600 33.725
19 37 27T 13T 28 

28 

Sophie Fourqurean9345
Harris Chalkettes

7.000 8.850 8.8758.900 33.625
38T 18T 16T 15T 29 

29 

Ellison Brown9343
Harris Chalkettes

7.750 8.900 8.5258.425 33.600
29 13T 32T 29T 30 

30 

Sophia Anderson9335
Harris Chalkettes

7.850 8.600 8.9758.050 33.475
24T 26T 38T 6T 31 

31 

Savannah Lemoine9352
Harris Chalkettes

7.850 8.900 8.3008.350 33.400
24T 13T 35 36T 32 

32 

Jordan Rice9309
International

7.650 8.525 8.3008.850 33.325
32 30T 20 36T 33 

33 

Wesley Seagraves9300
Harris Chalkettes

7.175 8.500 8.7008.900 33.275
37 33T 16T 25 34 

34 

Farrah Anderson9320
Harris Chalkettes

8.050 7.900 8.7258.525 33.200
20 38 29T 24 35 

35 

Ellie Fix9305
Harris Chalkettes

7.550 8.525 8.6258.050 32.750
33 30T 38T 28 36 

36 

Sutton Campbell9342
Harris Chalkettes

7.850 7.350 8.4759.000 32.675
24T 39 13T 33T 37 

37 

Sofia Batista9344
Harris Chalkettes

7.350 8.575 8.3008.425 32.650
35 29 32T 36T 38 

38 

Grace Zarzour9302
Harris Chalkettes

7.000 8.350 8.5258.475 32.350
38T 35T 31 29T 39 

39 
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